Details of Moveable and Immovable Property in respect of _
JShri Virbhadra Singh, Minister of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises, Govt. of India_

As on 31.03.2011

Sr.No.

H

~N

Name of Banks/Financial Institutions

Account Numbers

Balance Amount Rs.

Cash in hand

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICl Bank, Shimla

ICICt Bank, Shimla ;

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICt Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

ICICI Bank, Shimla

UCO Bank Vidhan Sabha,Shimla
SBI Shimla

SBI Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBi Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBiI Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBI Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBI Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBI Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
SBi Sansad Bhawan,New Delhi
State Bank of Patiala,Shimla East
LIC Kasturba Gandhi Marg,New Delhi
Vehicle Honda-City

Vehicle Toyota-Kirlosker
Vehicle Skoda- Superb

Total

NIL
655305000052
635305000007(HUF)
635414027504(HUF)
635414027510(HUF)
635314028394(HUF)
635314034298(HUF)
635314034299(HUF)
635314034307(HUF)
635314034308(HUF)
635314034309 (HUF)
635314034310 (HUF)
635314034311 (HUF)
655314034452 (HUF)
635314027095
635314027096
635314027097
625314027098
635314027099
635314032347
635301000451
12550100004444
10836152450
31218977660
31558692870
10023810845
30167564431
30177393223
30573708427
31557247218
55069432999
111307587
No.HP-40A-0005
No.HP-29A-0005
No.HP-26A-0005

[ S

350000
266341
3207543
1349151
2745517
1327077
203623
204613
229650
835997
226024
229651
229651
229661
45181
67866
34606
37255
20737
39610
75296.27
3878303
2859544
500000
949833
1022875
545355
677610
500000
500000
30427.00
120000
181333
1476000
1320600
26516928.08




T.B.F.}|26516928.08
9 Jewellery 100 gms including stones 150000
10 Holly Lodge Estate, Shimla Holly Lodge Building, Padam,
Cottage, Servants Qauarters, 50000000
house hold goods etc.
11 Flat at Delhi Flat No. 202, Nav Sansad Vihar 3000000
Delhi
12 Pension As M. L A 112514
13 State Bank of India, Rampur 11156827124 3156
14 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311362057 739934
15 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311401962 145624
16 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311402592 145624
17 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311402999 1974
18 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311403404 145624
19 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311403801 436922
20 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311404226 777077
21 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311415206 484044
22 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311416038 169780
23 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311416298 169780
24 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311416606 114001
25 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311416979 114001
26 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311417510 947948
27 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311436452 158618
- 28 State Bank of india, Rampur 30311436713 158618
29 State Bank of India, Rampur 30311607055 741919
30 State Bank of India, Rampur 30636710200 300000
31 HP State Co-op. Bank Rampur 43130300746 952733
32 UCO Bank Rampur 15430310011812 474000
33 UCO Bank Rampur 15430310011829 474000
34 SBI Sarahan Bushahr 11565975199 7004
35 HP State Co-op. Bank Sarahan bushahr 43410100333 730337
36 Agricultural Land at Damrali Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 6000000
37 Agricultural Land at Sarahan Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 2500000
38 Agricultural Land at Kanai Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 150000
39 Non-Agril. Land at Damrali Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 300000
40 Non-Agril. Land at Sarahan Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 2500000
41 Padam Palace Estate at Rampur Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 100000000
42 Shanti Kunj Estate at Sarahan Tehsil Rampur, Distt. Shimla 20000000
43 PNB, Rampur 0943000100000698 INR 094300 }2677445.77
Total 222299605.85
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Computax : 11

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT
- ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Received with thanks from PARTIBHA SINGH a return of income in Form No. ITR 2 for assessment
year 2010-11, having the following particulars ’
Name PAN
PARTIBHA SINGH AESPK2933C
Flat/Door/Block No Name of Premises/Building/Village
SHIMLA HOLLY LODGE
Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality
Town/City/District State tsht: tgjd(eﬁ)ll 01
SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH

Designation of Assessing Officer{Ward/Circle) 1

| original or Revised [ORIGINAL K2 1/1c |
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5 11Gross total income 1 669675

w

] 2 | Deductions under Chapter-Vi-A 2 11857

& 3| Total Income 3 657820

>

f_{ 3a|Current Year loss(if any) 3a NiL

g 4 | Net tax payable 101296

: 5{interest payable 2104

E 6| Total tax and interest payable 6 103400

Q

Zz 7| Taxes Paid

B a |Advance Tax 7a NIL

-4

[e] b|TDS 7b 84661

-

5 ¢c|TCS 7c NIL

g d|Self Assessment Tax 7d 18740

8 e |Total Taxes Paid(7a+7b+7¢c+7d) 7e 103401
8] Tax Payabie(6-7¢) 8 NiL
9} Refund(7e-6) 9 NiL

Receipt No
date

Seal and signature of receiving official

Page- 1 -AESPK2933C
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Name of Assessee
Father's Name

Address Office

Status Individual
Ward

PAN AESPK2933C

SMT PARTIBHA SINGH
SH. HITENDER SEN
HOLLY LODGE SHIMLA SHIMLA

Computation of Total income

Income from Salary (Chapter IV A)

Salary

Income from House Property (Chapter IV C)

VILLAGE & P.O. SARHAN DISTT. SHIMLA
Annual Lettable Value 132552

Rent Receivable 0

Annual Rental Value u/s 23

Less:

Deduction u/s 24(a)

VILLAGE & P.O. SARHAN DISTT. SHIMLA
Annual Lettable Value 96480

Rent Receivable 0

Annual Rental Value u/s 23

Less:

Deduction u/s 24(a)

INTEREST ON BORROWED CAPITAL

income from Other Sources (Chapter IV F)

INTEREST ICICIC BANK

INTEREST HPCO-OPERATIVE BANK Shimla

INTEREST HPCOOPERATIVE BANK
INTEREST SBI SARHAN
INTEREST SBI RAMPUR FDR
STATE BANK OF INDIA NEW DELHI

39766

28944

__ 38845

Taxable Salary / Pension Income As Member of Parliament

Gross Total Income

Less: Deductions (Chapter VI-A)
u/s 80C
L.LP.

132562

39766

96480

67789

11857

Assessment Year
Year Ended
Date of Birth

172800

92786

28691

78690

9092
65984
11894
44147
50248

115343
375398

2010-2011
31.03.2010
16/06/56

172800

121477

3765398

669675
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,j NAME OF ASSESSEE : PARTIBHA SINGH A, Y.2010-2011  PAN : AESPK2933C

11857
" 11857
Total Income 657818
Round off u/s 288 A 657820
Tax Due (Exemption Limit Rs. 190000) 98346
Educational Cess 2950
, 101296
T.D.S. 84661
16635
Interest u/s 234 A/B/C 2104
18739
Round off u/s 2888 18740
Deposit u/s 140(A) 18740
Tax Payable 0
Interest Charged {Rs.) T.D.8./T.C.S. From
uls 234A(5) 830 Non-Salary 32131
u/s 234B(9) 664 -Salary 52530
u/s 234C 610
(147+297+166)

Interest calculated upto December, 2010, Due Date for filing of Return July 31, 2010

Prepaid taxes (Advance tax and Self assessment tax)

Sr.No. BSR Code Date Challan No Bank Name & Branch Amount
i 0130191 15/07/10 47 STATE BANK OF PATIALA New Delhi 18640
(KG.M.)

2 . 100

Total 18740
Details of T.D.S. on Non Salary
S.No Name and address of the person City State Pin Tax Date of Amount paid/ Tax deducted Amount out of
who deducted the tax deduction payment  credited (Rs.) including {10) to be
AIC No. of leredit surcharge aliowed as
the and credit during
deductor education the year
cess
1 ICICBANK SHIMLA SHIMLA HIMACHAL PTLI10341 31/03/10 49311 4932 4932
PRADESH c ’
2 5Bl SARHAN SARHAN HIMACHAL PTLS1446 31/03/10 132552 20280 20280
PRADESH 7F
3 SBIRAMPUR BUSHAHAR RAMPUR HIMACHAL PTLS1483 31/03/10 44147 4518 4518
PRADESH 213
4 SB) NEW DELHI NEW DELH! DELH! ’ DELS1320 3103110 24001 2401 2401
F
TOTAL 250011 32131 321N
Signature
(PARTIBHA SINGH)
COMPUTAX 11
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